¥ venue burgee

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system:

Rank fleet class sailno
1st Hurricane 421
SX
2nd Hurricane 481
SX
3rd Hurricane 416
SX
4th Hurricane 315
SX
5th Hurricane 448
SX
6th Hurricane 485
SX
7th Hurricane 457
SX
8th Hurricane 278
SX
9th Hurricane 346
SX
10th Hurricane 431
SX
11th Hurricane 206
5.9
12th Hurricane 276
SX

Rank fleet class

1 Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX

Hurricane SX
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Hurricane Open 2018

Starcross YC

¥ event burgee

Results as of 16:02 on July 22, 2018

Overall

helm club crew R1 R2
Ben Starcross Kez 1.0 1.0
Cutler- YC Wiltshire
Sharp
Trevor Stone SC  Kylie 20 (5.0
Bawden Bawden
Doug Starcross Isobel (3.0) 20
Smith YC Smith
Charlie Chase SC Ben (6.0) 4.0
Chandler Hawkes
Mike Starcross Mark (7.0) 3.0
Baker YC Pollard
Graham Starcross MissTKing 4.0 7.0
Buxton- YC
Smith
Mike Starcross Eamon 8.0 (9.0)
Arstall YC Tyrrell
Joe Starcross Jamie Penn (11.0) 8.0
Buxton- YC
Smith
Robin Starcross  Bill King 5.0 6.0
Ponting YC
Andrew Datchet Rob Taylor (10.0) 10.0
Bedford Water SC
Basil Starcross  Andy 9.0 12.0
Strickland  YC Carmichael
Jeremy Starcross  Nigel 12.0 11.0
Lees YC Hingston
R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
sailno helm club
421 Ben Cutler-Sharp Starcross YC
481 Trevor Bawden Stone SC
416 Doug Smith Starcross YC
485 Graham Buxton-Smith Starcross YC
346 Robin Ponting Starcross YC
315 Charlie Chandler Chase SC
448 Mike Baker Starcross YC
457 Mike Arstall Starcross YC
206 Basil Strickland Starcross YC
431 Andrew Bedford Datchet Water SC
278 Joe Buxton-Smith Starcross YC
276 Jeremy Lees Starcross YC

Appendix A
R3 R4 R5 R6
1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0)
40 4.0 20 1.0
30 20 3.0 3.0
2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
5.0 50 5.0 6.0
(13.0 6.0 8.0 7.0
OCS)
85 70 60 5.0
60 90 70 8.0
(13.0 110 9.0 11.0
RET)
10.0 80 10.0 10.0
85 100 (13.0 9.0

RET)
70 120 ((13.0 13.0

DNC) DNC
crew Elapsed
Kez Wiltshire 27.45
Kylie Bawden 27.49
Isobel Smith 28.46
Miss T King 29.03
Bill King 29.53
Ben Hawkes 30.06
Mark Pollard 31.01
Eamon Tyrrell 31.12
Andy Carmichael 32.52
Rob Taylor 32.45
Jamie Penn 33.09
Nigel Hingston 34.59

Total Nett prizes

70 50

18.0 13.0

16.0 13.0

23.0 17.0

31.0 24.0

450 320

435 345

49.0 38.0

55.0 42.0

58.0 48.0

61.5 48.5

68.0 55.0

Points prizes
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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class

Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX

Hurricane 5.9

class

Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane 5.9
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX

Hurricane SX

class

Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX
Hurricane SX

Hurricane SX

sailno
421
416
448
315
481
346
485
278
457
431
276
206

sailno
421
315
416
481
448
278
276
457
206
431
485
346

sailno
421
416
315
481
448
485
457
431

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

helm

Ben Cutler-Sharp

Doug Smith
Mike Baker

Charlie Chandler

Trevor Bawden

Robin Ponting

Graham Buxton-Smith

Joe Buxton-Smith

Mike Arstall

Andrew Bedford

Jeremy Lees

Basil Strickland

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

helm

Ben Cutler-Sharp
Charlie Chandler

Doug Smith

Trevor Bawden

Mike Baker

Joe Buxton-Smith

Jeremy Lees

Mike Arstall

Basil Strickland
Andrew Bedford

Graham Buxton-Smith

Robin Ponting

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

helm

Ben Cutler-Sharp

Doug Smith

Charlie Chandler

Trevor Bawden

Mike Baker

Graham Buxton-Smith

Mike Arstall

Andrew Bedford

R2

club
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Chase SC
Stone SC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC

Datchet Water SC

Starcross YC
Starcross YC

R3

club
Starcross YC
Chase SC
Starcross YC
Stone SC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC

Datchet Water SC

Starcross YC
Starcross YC

R4

club
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Chase SC
Stone SC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC
Starcross YC

crew
Kez Wiltshire
Isobel Smith
Mark Pollard
Ben Hawkes
Kylie Bawden
Bill King

Miss T King
Jamie Penn
Eamon Tyrrell
Rob Taylor
Nigel Hingston

Andy Carmichael

crew
Kez Wiltshire
Ben Hawkes
Isobel Smith
Kylie Bawden
Mark Pollard
Jamie Penn
Nigel Hingston

Eamon Tyrrell

Andy Carmichael

Rob Taylor
Miss T King
Bill King

crew
Kez Wiltshire
Isobel Smith
Ben Hawkes
Kylie Bawden
Mark Pollard
Miss T King

Eamon Tyrrell

Datchet Water SC Rob Taylor

Elapsed
24.39
26.17
26.45
27.01
27.13
29.49
20.54
30.03
30.19
30.49
31.03
31.52

Elapsed
23.53
24.37
25.29
26.20
26.58
27.21
28.28
28.30
29.14
28.43
OCs
RET

Elapsed
22.25
22.55
23.13
23.42
24.14
24.40
26.27
26.38

Points prizes
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Points prizes
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.5
8.5
10.0
13.0
13.0

Points prizes
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0



9 Hurricane SX 278 Joe Buxton-Smith Starcross YC Jamie Penn 27.02 9.0

10 Hurricane 5.9 206 Basil Strickland Starcross YC Andy Carmichael 28.00 10.0

11 Hurricane SX 346 Robin Ponting Starcross YC Bill King 27.26 11.0

12 Hurricane SX 276 Jeremy Lees Starcross YC Nigel Hingston 28.18 12.0
R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank fleet class sailno helm club crew Place Points prizes
1 Hurricane SX 421 Ben Cutler-Sharp Starcross YC Kez Wiltshire 1 1.0
2 Hurricane SX 481 Trevor Bawden Stone SC Kylie Bawden 2 2.0
3 Hurricane SX 416 Doug Smith Starcross YC Isobel Smith 3 3.0
4 Hurricane SX 315 Charlie Chandler Chase SC Ben Hawkes 4 4.0
5 Hurricane SX 448 Mike Baker Starcross YC Mark Pollard 5 5.0
6 Hurricane SX 457 Mike Arstall Starcross YC Eamon Tyrrell 6 6.0
7 Hurricane SX 278 Joe Buxton-Smith Starcross YC Jamie Penn 7 7.0
8 Hurricane SX 485 Graham Buxton-Smith Starcross YC Miss T King 8 8.0
9 Hurricane SX 346 Robin Ponting Starcross YC Bill King 9 9.0
10 Hurricane SX 431 Andrew Bedford Datchet Water SC Rob Taylor 10 10.0
11 Hurricane 5.9 206 Basil Strickland Starcross YC Andy Carmichael RET 13.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank fleet class sailno helm club crew Elapsed Points prizes
1 Hurricane SX 481 Trevor Bawden Stone SC Kylie Bawden 29.13 1.0
2 Hurricane SX 421 Ben Cutler-Sharp Starcross YC Kez Wiltshire 29.55 2.0
3 Hurricane SX 416 Doug Smith Starcross YC Isobel Smith 30.23 3.0
4 Hurricane SX 315 Charlie Chandler Chase SC Ben Hawkes 30.53 4.0
5 Hurricane SX 457 Mike Arstall Starcross YC Eamon Tyrrell 31.19 5.0
6 Hurricane SX 448 Mike Baker Starcross YC Mark Pollard 31.30 6.0
7 Hurricane SX 485 Graham Buxton-Smith Starcross YC Miss T King 32.22 7.0
8 Hurricane SX 278 Joe Buxton-Smith Starcross YC Jamie Penn 32.38 8.0
9 Hurricane 5.9 206 Basil Strickland Starcross YC Andy Carmichael 34.16 9.0
10 Hurricane SX 431 Andrew Bedford Datchet Water SC Rob Taylor 33.33 10.0
11 Hurricane SX 346 Robin Ponting Starcross YC Bill King 33.52 11.0

www.starcrossyc.org.uk

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.9
www.sailwave.com

www.starcrossyc.org.uk/openmeeting




